 FEATURES
Supply and extraction ventilation of
offices, bathrooms, toilets, laundries,
kitchens, ensuites in apartments, hotels,
homes and commercial buildings.
Turbo fans combine the versatility
and outstanding performance of both
axial and centrifugal fans, producing

 –
 –
 –
 – – –
Overall Dimensions
Dimen sions
[mm] Ø D Ø D1 B H L Weight
[kg]
Turbo 100 96 164 167 190 246 1.45
Turbo 125 123 164 167 190 246 1.79
Turbo 150 148 187 220 251 289 3.18
Turbo 200 199 209 239 261 295.5 3.8
H
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO100 Turbo-E 100 USW1 MIXFLO 100 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLABTURBO125 Turbo-E 125 USW1 MIXFLO 125 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLATURBO150 Turbo 150 USW1 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLATURBO200 Turbo 200 USW1 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN STD
BLATURBO150T Turbo 150 TUSW1 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN C/W RUN ON TIMER
& 4 PIN PLUG
BLATURBO200T Turbo 200 TUSW1 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN C/W RUN ON TIMER
& 4 PIN PLUG
BLATURBO125KIT KIT Turbo 125-2 INLINE MIXFLO FAN 125 mm KIT
BLATURBO150KIT KIT Turbo 150-3 INLINE MIXFLO FAN 150 mm KIT
9
blaubergventilation.com.au
Technical Data
Parameters Turbo 100 Turbo 125

with a service life of up to 40 000 hours, are
2 speed with an exterior two speed switch
and can be fitted with a speed controller.
All motors have manual reset thermal
overload protection as required for inline
duct fans AS/NZS60335-2-80:2004.
 –
 –
 –
 –
 – –
 –
 –
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO150MIX Iso-Mix 150 USW1 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN - SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO200MIX Iso-Mix 200 USW1 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN - SILENT SERIES
50 mm mineral wool
for termal and sound
insulation
Terminal